
Category: TERMIGNONI

Code: 959 16 D155 SR
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni racing SlipOn 
part number D155

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni racing SlipOn part number D155
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power + 6,20 hp  at 10900 rpm
max torque +     4 nm  at 10900 rpm

Category: TERMIGNONI
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Code: 959 16 D155 FR
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni racing 
full system part number D155

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni racing full system part number D155
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING EVO”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power +  7,59 hp   at 10900 rpm
max torque + 4,96 nm  at 10900 rpm

 P
ow

er
 (

h
p

) 

 Torq
u

e (N
-M

) 

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 Engine Speed (RPM x1000) 

DYNOJET RESEARCH CF: STD  Smoothing: 5

Termignoni SPA

 145.34 

 95.03 

 152.93 

 99.99 

 X = 10.9 

    RELEASE
  09/02/2017

CODE & PRICE

UPMAP  T800
for DUCATI PANIGALE 959
(Model year 2016-2017)

with TERMIGNONI Complete System or Slip On
D155

the first MAP choice is included in UpMap T800

T800



Category: TERMIGNONI

Code: 959 16 D169 SO
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni approved 
SlipOn part number D169

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni approved SlipOn part number D169
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power + 3,42 hp  at 10900 rpm
max torque +   1,9 nm  at 10900 rpm

Category: TERMIGNONI
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Code: 959 16 D169 SON
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni approved 
SlipOn part number D169 and Termignoni de-cat

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni approved SlipOn part number D169 
and de-cat
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power + 5,28 hp  at 10900 rpm 
max torque + 3,47 nm  at 10900 rpm
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UPMAP  T800
for DUCATI PANIGALE 959
(Model year 2016-2017)

with TERMIGNONI Slip On
D169

    RELEASE
  09/02/2017

the first MAP choice is included in UpMap T800



Category: TERMIGNONI

    RELEASE
  09/02/2017

the first MAP choice is included in UpMap T800

CODE & PRICE

Code: 959 16 D169 SR
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni racing SlipOn 
part number D169

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni racing SlipOn part number D169
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power + 4,73 hp  at 10900 rpm
max torque + 2,57 nm at 10900 rpm

Category: TERMIGNONI
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Code: 959 16 D169 SRN 
Best performance Ducati 959 Panigale model year 
2016-2017 with UpMap and Termignoni racing SlipOn 
part number D169 and Termignoni de-cat

EXHAUST SYSTEM:
Termignoni racing SlipOn part number D169 and de-cat
ADDITIONAL SPECIFIC:
Dashboard message “RACING”
lambda sensors disabled
exhaust valve disabled
UPMAP PERFORMANCE:
max power + 8,03 hp  at 11000 rpm
max torque + 5,19 nm at 11000 rpm
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UPMAP  T800
for DUCATI PANIGALE 959
(Model year 2016-2017)

with TERMIGNONI Slip On
D169

the first MAP choice is included in UpMap T800

T800


